
                                                               

Torpoint 2015/16 Diary Dates 

 

Saturday 3rd October & Sunday 4th October - Hidden Heritage's fun filled family event at Whitsand Bay 
Holiday Park. Tunnels to explore, re-enactors from all periods and much more, indoor and outdoor 
displays whatever the weather. 11am – 4pm Admission Free. 

 
Sunday 11th October - Civic Parade Buller Road/St James Church. Meet 10.30am at Buller Road  
for Service at St James Church 11am. 
 
Friday 16th October -Torpoint & Rame Peninsula Lions Club Senior Citizen Concert at the Council 
Chambers 7.30pm. 

Thursday 22nd October – RBL Poppy Appeal Launch Concert at St James Church 7.30pm. 
 
Friday 30th October - Torpoint and Eddystone Rotary Club Concert Guildhall Plymouth 7.30pm.  
 
Saturday 31st October - Table Top Sale for Veterans with Dogs at the Council Chambers 10am  
 
Saturday 7th November – Table Top Sale raising funds for Shelterbox at the Council Chambers 10am  
 
Sunday 8th November – Remembrance Service Eliot Square - parade forms up 10:30am in Albion Road. 
 
Saturday 28th November – Table Top Sale at the Council Chambers 10am  
 
Saturday 28th November - Christmas Lights Switch On Fore Street stalls from 4pm switch on at 6pm. 
 
Friday 18th December - Joint Choir Christmas Concert St James Church 7.30pm.  
 

2016 
 

Friday 26th February - The Torpoint Lady Singers Annual Dessert Event - Council Chambers. 

Saturday 2nd July – Maryfield Church Fete. 
 
Saturday 9th July - Andy T Charity Day at St Columba and Torpoint Rugby Club – All day event.  

Saturday 16 July - Torpoint & Rame Peninsula Lions Club Fete – Community College Grounds. 

 
 

To add to this list please email:  mike_val@btinternet.com    Updated 22/9/15 
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